

S.Tr. 14 (8) 19

J.O Code:- WB1427 CNR No. WB WM06-000955-2017

Present:- Sri Plaban Mukherjee, A.D.J., 1st Court, Jhargram.

**Order No.12
08.04.22.**

Today is fixed for appearance and E.R of W.A.

No E.R of W.A has been received.

Due to Resolution dt. 08.04.2022 of Local Bar Association, none appears and no steps has been taken.

Considering the above facts, for ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix- 06.06.2022 for appearance and E.R of W.A.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram