

S.Tr. 14(8) 2019 (R-236-2017)

J.O Code:- WB00669 CNR No. WB WM06-000955-2017

**Order No. 20
20.12.2023**

Today is fixed for appearance and E.R. of W.A.

Accused Milan Sing is absent without step.

Issue WA against the accused Milan Sing.

No E.R. of W.A. is received in respect of accd. Madhab Sing.

For the end of justice case is adjourned today.

Fix 21.02.2024 for E.R. of W.A.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

Sd/-
A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram

Sd/-
A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram.