

S.Tr. 14(8) 2019 (R-236-2017)

CNR No. WB WM06-000955-2017

Jhargram P.S. Case No. 95/2015 dated 06.05.2025

Present: Sri Debapriya Basu, (WB-00677) Addl. District & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Jhargram I/C

Order No. 28

06.05.2025

1. **Regular P.O. has been transferred.**
2. Today is fixed for E.R. of W.A.
2. No ER is received in respect of accd. Madhab Sing & Milan Sing.
3. Hence, the case is adjourned for this day.
4. **Fixing 18.08.2025 for E.R. of W.A.**

Dict. & Cort. by me.

Sd/-

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram I/C

Sd/-

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram I/C